Heavy Duty Top Closing Buckets
Additional Features:
• No. 1 canvas
• Top of bucket zips closed
• 14" (356 mm) diameter accommodates standard 5 gallon bucket
• Web strap extends down the side of the bucket
• Leather reinforced bottom extends 3" (76.2 mm) up the side
• Durable steel rim
• Load Rated 150 lbs. (68 kg)
5104CLR17
Cat. No. Diameter Height Weight
5104CLR17 14" (355.6 mm) 17" (431.8 mm) 6.7 lbs. (3.04 kg)
5104CLR22 14" (355.6 mm) 22" (558.8 mm) 7.0 lbs. (3.18 kg)
Holds 5
gallon bucket
(not included)
150 lbs. (68 kg)
5104CLR22
WARNING: Completely close top before each use.
Canvas Bucket with Connection Points
• Six small D-rings sewn to the interior of the bucket provide
secure connection points for tethers
• Extra large hook to fit onto oversized rigging equipment
• Leather reinforced bottom
• High-density polyethylene top ring provides strength and
chemical resistance
• 8" (203.2 mm) x 8" (203.2 mm) inside pocket
• Load Rated 100 lbs. (45 kg)
5104OCTO
Cat. No. Diameter Height Weight
5104OCTO 12" (304.8 mm) 15" (381.0 mm) 6.0 lbs. (2.72 kg)
100 lbs. (45 kg)
Load Rated Canvas Buckets
261
Canvas Buckets & Lineman Accessories
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com